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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: ROCKDALE/FOURTH

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 13 ANGELKOSKI Z. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred130 Quota 2353

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A AWADA J. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
AWDI R. 59 11821123
ANGELKOSKI Z. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED130

B FEENEY J. 2 19611959
ANDERSON Z. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
BRENNAN D. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C BARLOW L. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
NAJEM M. 3 167164
CVETKOSKI I. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

D SAMARTZIS P. 3 316313
GAW G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
NAGI A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

E MCNAMARA V. 1 162161
THIELE T. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
TSILIKOUNAS C. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

F RAO P. 1 826825
LIN J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
WU Y. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
Exhausted  . 61   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

130

9408

61

27

0

0

4706

46144675


